
        

                                                                                                                                             

                                                                                                                                             

        

February 2007 D–51 

D. Charts 
The percent changes shown are based on quarter-to-quarter changes and are expressed at seasonally adjusted annual rates. 
The levels of series are also expressed at seasonally adjusted annual rates as appropriate. 
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D–52 National Data February 2007 
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Personal current taxes 
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February 2007 SURVEY OF CURRENT BUSINESS D–53 

SELECTED NIPSELECTED NIPA SERIESA SERIES

59 61 63 65 67 69 71 73 75 77 79 81 83  85 87 89 91 93 95 97 99 01 03 05 

Apr Feb  Nov Mar  Jan Jly Jly Nov Jly MarDec Nov  Mar Nov 

59 61 63 65 67 69 71 73 75 77 79 81 83  85 87 89 91 93 95 97 99 01 03 05 

Apr Feb  Nov Mar  Jan Jly Jly Nov Jly MarDec Nov  Mar Nov 

59 61 63 65 67 69 71 73 75 77 79 81 83  85 87 89 91 93 95 97 99 01 03 05 

Apr Feb  Nov Mar  Jan Jly Jly Nov Jly MarDec Nov  Mar Nov 

U.S. Bureau of Economic Analysis 

RATIO, SAVINGS TO GROSS NATIONAL INCOME 
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*Gross saving less personal saving and gross government saving 

Gross domestic investment plus balance on current account (NIPAs) 

Balance on current account 

Nonresidential equipment and software 

Nonresidential structures 

Gross private domestic investment 

Gross government investment 

Residential investment 

25 

20 

15 

10 

5 

0 

–5 

25 

20 

15 

10 

5 

0 

–5 

25 

20 

15 

10 

5 

0 

–5 

–10 

25 

20 

15 

10 

5 

0 

–5 

–10 



D–54 National Data February  2007

Wage and salary
accruals, 52.5%

Wage and salary
accruals, 57.0%

Supplements to wages 
and salaries, 12.7%

Proprietors’ income, 11.1%

General government, 
Federal 6.3%

Proprietors’ income, 
8.6%

Rental income 
of persons, 3.6% Rental income 
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U.S. Bureau of Economic Analysis
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1959 2005

1959 2005
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Personal consumption 
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February 2007 SURVEY OF CURRENT BUSINESS D–55 
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D–56 National Data February 2007 
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